Com
m
ercial Lighting
A9R2tuioq_1hjjj8k_8tk.pdf   1   11/03/2019   11:16:36
• TUV, CE, CB, SAA and RoHs certificated.
• IP 40
• Samsung LEDs are our standard choice.
• Bespoke structure
• LED protection design, avoids damage during transportation.
• Aluminum PCB on backplate heat-sink feature to prolong the lifespan of the LEDs.
• UGR 16 up to 114lm/W
• UGR 22 up to 120lm/W
• TPA Fire Rated Available
• Unique slim design to achieve multiple installations (suspending, recessed, surface
mounted).
Application
Office, schools, airports, subways, hospitals, shopping malls, retail stores, etc.
Specification
•	 Accessories Item No. Dimension (mm) Wattage (W) LED Qty (pcs) Lumen (lm) Input Vol. (V) UGR
P66-3040-BL16 596*596*35 30 48 3420 200-240 <16
P66-3040-BL22 596*596*35 30 48 3600 200-240 <22
Back Lit LED Panel - SLIM
Features
◎ Slim Bespoke Design

• Batch code is printed on every PCB board
• Unique design to achieve multiple installations (suspending, recessed, surface
mounted).
• Screw less structure for even pressure of LGP.
Features
Application
Office, schools, airports, subways, hospitals, shopping malls, retail stores, etc.
Specification
• ENEC
◎ Waterproof
IP66, Water spraying resistant,
Rubber pad, invisible & close,
excellent protection & no any
influence on appearance
•	 Accessories Item No. Dimension (mm) Wattage (W) LED Qty (pcs) Lumen (lm) Input Vol. (V) UGR
P66-36 595*595*12 36 192 4500 200-240 <19
P66-48 595*595*12 44-48 192 5500-6000 200-240 <19
P66-96 595*595*12 96 384 10000 200-240 <19
P123-36 295*1195*12 36 192 4500 200-240 <19
P123-48 295*1195*12 44-48 192 5500-6000 200-240 <19
P66-20 20 192 2000 200-240 <19
P66-24 24 192 3000 200-240 <19
P126-72 595*1195*12 72 384 8200 200-240 <19
595*595*12
595*595*12
Side Lit LED Panel